+91 22 2831 5555 sales@panamengineers.com www.panamengineers.com
Rev/03/2020
Needle Valves (IB Series)
Maximum Working Pressure upto
6,000 psi (414 bar)
Introduction
PANAM
PANAM

PANAM
®
Ordering Information
-  - NPT
R - ISO Tapered
G - ISO parallel
M - Metric
-    - V-Type
RS - Regulating
BT – Ball Type
-    - PTFE
PK - PEEK
HT - Graphoil
* Black nylon handle for valves with RS tip
T - Type handle from stainless steel for
needle valves with V-type and BT tip
-  - Straight
A - Angular
OD -    Tube Fitting
FF - Female In and Out
MF - Male / Female
MM - Male In and Out
MOD - Male /    Tube Fitting
®
PANAM
®
PANAM
10
Safety
For safe operation of Needle Valves shall be adequately selected. When choosing materials operating conditions,
compatibility of materials, purpose and product specifications shall be considered. Installation and maintenance of products
shall be carried out by qualified personnel.
Wrong selection, poor installation or incorrect operation and maintenance may result in accident, cause personal injury and
result in material damage.
®
 PANAM
Repair kit for Needle Valve
P
PANAM
®
PSP-IB-SK-M10-OD-PK
SP
Spare
Parts
IB PK
Repair kit - SK, Includes stem seal.
Screw driver is included in repair kit H
-
Connection
Size
M10SK -
Handle
- Straight
A - Angular
Kit Type
H - Handle
SK - Stem Seal Kit
Stem Seal
-    - PTFE
PK - PEEK
HT - Graphoil
T - Stainless steel
BK - Black Nylon
R - Red
B - Blue
Y - Yellow
G - Green
02 - 1/8"
04 - 1/4"
06 - 3/8"
08 - 1/2"
12 - 3/4"
20M - M20 x 1.5